
Roll Nos 

UA-191-250-670 

UA-191-250-697 

Total appeared 
Total Passed 

B. Voc. CBCS 6 Semester Examinations, held in Jully 2022 

UGC sponsored B.Voc. programme 
Mangaldai College 

Mangaldai, Assam 

Pass Percentage 

No. of 1st Class 

Trade: Food Processing Technology (FPT) 

UA-191-250-71 8 UA-191-250-726 

College code: UA-191-250 MANGALDAI COLLEGE 

UA-191-250-684 UA-191-250-687 

UA-191-250-699 

RESULTS 

12 

List of Successful Candidates 
(ln order ofRoll No.) 

12 

:100 % 

12 

UA-191-250-704 

UA-191-250-692 

UA-191-250-707 

UA-191-250-695 

UA-191-250-7 1 6 

Himakshi Baishya 
Assistant Professor 
Depart1ment of FPT 
Mangaldai College 
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